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Order form Botulism diagnostics feed/food
Please fill in the form as complete as possible.
Contractor:
	Client number#
	     

	Name*
	     

	Address*
	     

	Postal code*
	     

	City*
	     

	E-mail address
	     




Your reference:
Your reference will be listed at the report and the invoice
	     



Reason for submission:	☒ Screening
Test	:	☒ BTN10	Botulism PCR (C,D)
	
	Sample identity

	1
	     

	2
	     

	3
	     

	4
	     

	5
	     

	6
	     

	7
	     

	8
	     

	9
	     

	10
	     

	11
	     

	12
	     

	13
	     

	14
	     

	15
	     

	16
	     

	17
	     



	Sampling date
	  
	-
	  
	-
	    

	
	dd
	
	mm
	
	yyyy



	
	Report to:
	

	
	☒ Contractor (always)
	

	
	☐ Extra report to:
	

	
	Client number1
	     
	

	
	Name
	     
	

	
	Address
	     
	

	
	Postal code
	     
	

	
	City
	     
	

	
	E-mail address
	     
	

	
	☐   Report in English instead of Dutch
	



	
	Invoice to: 
(Unless indicated below the contractor will receive the invoice and therefore the contractor is responsible for the correct billing)
	

	
	☐ Contractor
	

	
	☐ Other:
	

	
	Client number1,2
	     
	

	
	Name2
	     
	

	
	Address2
	     
	

	
	Postal code2
	     
	

	
	City2
	     
	

	
	E-mail address2
	     
	

	
	Date2:
	     
	

	
	Signature2:
	
	

	
	
	




Remarks:      
     

Contractor
(By signing this submission form you agree with the conditions of Acceptance of Wageningen Bioveterinary Research and the General Conditions of Wageningen University & Research)
	Name:
	[bookmark: _GoBack]     

	Date:
	     

	Signature:
	


[image: ]

Postbox 65, 8200 AB, Lelystad, tel +31 (0) 320 238 302, 
e-mail: dsu.bvr@wur.nl
Website: www.wur.nl/bioveterinary-research 

Authorization number animal by-products: 35998

*	Mandatory		 
1 No costumer number yet – also fill out the ‘new customer’ form and send it to bvr.dsu@wur.nl. No results will be reported as consequence for not
	registering as a new customer.   
2 When ‘other’ is checked, these fields are mandatory			Version September 2018
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